
$2,600

2000 135TH ST, NORTH MIAMI, FL, 33181
https://ritterproperties.com

Bright 2 BR/1 BA Updated apartment centrally located Keystone
Towers unit is fully furnished or it can be Unfurnished, just bring
your Tooth Brush. in this Amazing location at Keystone,Fantastic
swimming pool facing the water. minutes to Starbucks, Publix,
Costco, Target, Post Office, FIU, Whole Foods, Aventura, Bay Harbor
Islands, Shops at Bal Harbour and […]

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 984 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 13 hours ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 984 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: KEYSTONE TOWERS CONDO

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal
Option,More Than 1 Year,Short Term Lease

ListOfficeName: BrokerNation Real Estate

GarageSpaces: 1 View: Garden, Other

UnitNumber: 411 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 4 MLS ID: A11726644

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1969

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry, High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: KEYSTONE TOWERS CONDO Exterior material: CBS
Construction

Roof: Barrel Roof, Concrete Heating: Central

Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Detached Carport, Limited #
Of Vehicle, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers, On-street

Amenities & Features



Features: Den/Library/Office, First
Floor Entry, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector, Key Card Entry,
Complex Fenced, Grillwork, Intercom In Lobby, Key/Card
Entry Parking, TV Monitor

Amenities: Dishwasher, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator

CommunityFeatures: Lawn/Pool Maintenance, Gated,
Pool, Exercise Room, Gated Community, Laundry
Facilities, Maintained Community, Management On Site,
Mandatory Hoa, Street Lights

WindowFeatures: Blinds, Drapes ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Open Balcony

PoolFeatures: Other Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


